
I'M A HOT SHOT TOO

RUTLEDGE'S QUEEN 16/1

Courtesy of Cindy Bolen

RUTLEDGES SARASEE
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

This big, full bodied cow is a good producer and the dam 
of the beautiful Sara Bess and Sara Bandita.  66” tip to tip 
and a ton of total horn makes her a front pasture cow.  
Rutledge’s Sarasee is bred to our partner bull with Jimmy 
Jones. Tuff Enuff Chex measured 73” at 3 years old.  All 
of her offspring are Millennium Futurity eligible.  UPDATE: 
She has a fancy bull calf born 02/01/2017

05/10/2005
271311
C232877
$6,500.00
Luke Rutledge
Holy Cow Longhorns

Total Horn:
TTT:

94.0000 on 10/17/2020
70.2500 on 11/20/2021

RUTLEDGES SARASEE
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